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CPS Course Info

Course Cost:

Healthcare Provider	               $50
Heart Saver Adult/Peds	 $50
Heart Saver AED	                $50
 
First Aid Information
First Aid course	                $50

CEUs are offered to licensed personnel 
upon request.

 Use of American Heart Association materials in 
an educational course does not represent course 
sponsorship by the American Heart Association.
Any fees charged for such a course, except for a 
portion of fees needed for AHA course materials,
do not represent income to the Association.

Emergency
Medical Services

Resuscitation CPR
& First Aid Training



Course Overview

Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation is a hands-on 
learning experience designed to introduce 
the learner to the initial actions that should 
be taken in the event of a cardiac emergency.

Participants will learn how to assess a victim 
of a cardiac arrest, how to access help, 
and how to begin providing life-saving 
interventions for those victims of sudden 
cardiac events.

Healthcare providers are also instructed in 
the safe operation of an automated external 
defibrillator on children and adults. They 
are also instructed in the safe usage of a 
barrier device for providing mouth-to-mask 
ventilations and the use of a bag-valve mask 
device.

Course Dates & Times

To register for a class please call EMS
for details at (217) 258-2403.

2016 CPR Classes
All classes start at 6 pm

	 January 5
	 February 2
	 March 1
	 April 5
	 May 3
	 June 7
	 July 5
	 August 2
	 September 6
	 October 4
	 November 1
	 December 6

2016 First Aid Courses
All classes start at 5:30 pm

	 January 12
	 March 8
	 May 10
	 July 12
	 September 13
	 November 8

Sarah Bush Lincoln EMS 
104 Professional Plaza
Mattoon, IL 61938
Phone: (217) 258-2403
Fax: (217) 258-2455

Email: 
Ryan Berkheimer, EMT-P
   rberkheimer@sblhs.org

Stephanie Philpott, RN
   sphilpott@sblhs.org

Mike Schwenke, EMT-P
    mschwenke@sblhs.org

Shirley Sherwood, RN, EMT-P
   ssherwood@sblhs.org

Dawn Theis, EMT-P
    dtheis@sblhs.org

Jason Wright
    jwright@sblhs.org


